Features
ACK-5000
	� 3.5" SBC chassis supports front & side I/O interfaces
	� Fan-based design with optional wall-mount & DIN rail bracket
	� Bottom door design for easy access on M.2 devices on 3.5" SBC
	� Flexible cutouts I/O in the front & right-hand side: up to 7x D-SUB for COM/
GPIO/CANBus, 2x USB 2.0, 2x Audio Jack
	� Easy assembly and maintenance with standard 3.5" SBC without

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
ACK-5000
Ordering Information
Part Number Compatible 3.5" SBC System Fan I/O Cables Suggested Thermal solution for SBC
*Not Included in AKC-5000
ACK-5152C-00A1 MIO-5152 Yes N/A Passive Heatsink: 1970005053T011 for Celeron or 1970005053T001 for x6000E
ACK-5152FC-00A1 MIO-5152 Yes 5x COM, 1x Dual USB, 1x Dual Audio Jack Passive Heatsink: 1970005053T011 for Celeron or 1970005053T001 for x6000E
ACK-5377C-00A1 MIO-5377/MIO-5377R Yes N/A Passive Heatsink: 1970005973T001 (*TDP 28 CPU SKU only support 0~50C)
ACK-5377FC-00A1 MIO-5377/MIO-5377R Yes 4x COM, 2x CAN Bus, 1x GPIO, 1x Dual Audio Jack Passive Heatsink: 1970005973T001 (*TDP 28 CPU SKU only support 0~50C)
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
ACK-5000 chassis with I/O cable
pre-assembled 1
Screw Kit 1
Optional Thermal Solutions
Part No. Description